M.C.A. (Differencial Fee Structure)

Other
BU Students | OWer | BUSCST | gryep
Students Students
Students

Tuition Fees 15,000 15,000
Lab Fees 2000 2000 2000 2000
Course Material Fees 600 600 600 600
Special Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000
Other Fees 4720 5240 4720 5240
Total Fees for Ist 23,320 23,840 8320 8840
Semester
Total Fees for lind 18,600 18,600 3600 3600
Semester
Total Fees for Iird 20,550 20,550 5550 5550
Semester
Total Fees for IVth 18,600 18,600 3600 3600
Semester

Other Fees

Particulars Amount in Rs.

Admission fee (one time) 70.00
Registration fee (one time) 150.00
Administrative Fee (one time) 150.00
Alumni Fee 200.00
Placement Fee (One time) 700.00
Matricula fee (one time)* 70.00
Recognition fee (other than BU) (one time)* 450.00
Caution Deposit (Refundable) 1200.00
Library Fee (Per year) 450.00
Sports Fee (per year) (for all courses) 70.00
Internet & 1D Card Fee (per year) 1200.00
Students Welfare Fund (per year) 150.00
Insurance (per year) 80.00
Total Amount for Other University Students 4720.00
Total Amount for Bharathiar University Students 5240.00
*The Other University Students have to pay Matricula Fee and
Recognition Fee in addition to the above fee

Hostel

Particulars Amount in Rs.

Hostel Deposit ( Refundable ) 8500.00
Application Fee 10.00
Room Rent ( Per Month ) 210.00




